

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.29599 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	03.02.2025	<u>JSR,J</u> <u>I.A.No.2 of 2023</u> Heard Smt Vasuda Nagaraj, learned counsel for petitioner and Sri Hariharan, learned Senior Counsel representing Sri Srikanth Hariharan, learned counsel for respondent No.1 who is the writ petitioner. Reserved 'for orders'. mnv <u>JSR,J</u>	Tr. to I.O. folder subject to corrections if any.